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The Most Holy Tr

PARISH & SCHOOL STAFF

Pastor: Fr. Shaun Haggerty
frshaunhaggerty@sfcatholic.org

Parochial VicarEr. Joseph Scholten
friosephscholten@sfcatholic.org

Deacon:Deacon Roger Heidt
rheidt@sfcatholic.org

Principal:Colleen Davis
cdavis@sfcss.org

Office Administratotinda Nuese
Inuese@sfcatholic.org

Music/Liturgy/Schedulingori Stowell
Istowell@sfcatholic.org

Discipleship/Educatiollen Bauman
ebauman@sfcatholic.org

FinanceCheryl Faundeen
cfaundeen@sfcatholic.org

Office Support/Communicatidétim Kovash
kkovash@sfcatholic.org

Administrative Assistantheri Gillen
cgillen@sfcatholic.org

CustodianNikolina Juric
njuric@sfcatholic.org

| | LILJE GC5IHKESHI L {
ClixsSmsre + ¥S8¢
(KS @ (5K&NJ&LISOAL

GO G & £ B2 RIae @@ i KISWN2 6  C NJ
$SS1a +t3a2 6KSy KS Il @GS |
.t SaaAry3a G Rill&sE oh AR
{2NNE CNXY» W2aSLK® L 3TdzS3aa SWSYy 4ANRWR G dz
CNX» W2ESLIKSZ F2NJ &82dzNJ SEF YLX S 2F I dzZAKAY
gKIG YI1Sa 82dz I 322R Fl GKSOII{ dtz2 A BB (¢
NAIKG 2N {y26 SOSNRGKAYy3Id ,2dz IABS | 32
2 LSy O2NNBOoa2yd L Y &dz2NBte 3IF2Ay3I (2
Wdzf ® Mmn 6Aff YAaa &2dNJ SEFYLXS 2F LINI &8
Y26 L g2dA R ftA1S (2 6St02YS @e2dz K2YS
w2YS @RSINBIK22] (KS KIYR 27T KENGI NRIRG CI
SOSNE2YS> CNY W2aSLK @3 Ki yirReH &K I1YS y22daNJ al
KILIWISY SR odzii GKES YRES YAARNRKGS Re Sarl G |
Fff FFIGKSNBR ySSR G2 akKl(1S GKS KIyR 27F
ald@ D2R .fS8Saa GKS TFlIUKSNBEAAFE §aAN Y ®A B K
CNX» W2aSLKIZI YI{Ay3d dzLl) F2R) BKS Yir2dIST I 2
RSUyAGSte YIRS dzLJ F2NJ AdG Ay &L) RS&ao
IJ2Ay3 (2 YAiaa

RS LJ NI dzNB ;ﬂft
dzi A GK CNX® W2
| GdKAA
YR pn
ok: 02
LINR S & i
S o dzii
M M 1

I NB | f
odzi KA
Greay3as
LI NRA &K
GKS 1 A
G6KS LI
KI-QJS

—n

C

(et

S
b

_< -
[N PN N N C:\‘<' o O zZ
w W b")
P
= ax Eos
o Q¢ ™

D
w

— Z OCJU» S>> SN

a S
I

[

Ewmro< g%
T« ¢ S

; w U bﬂ) Ce
www

i S>> Cn O

(0p))

A

>

WORSHIP & SACRAMENTS

Daily Masses
Monday through Satuiid@ys0 AM
Wednesdd#y5:30 PM

Sunday Masses
Saturday Vigil at 4:30 PM
Sunday at 8:00, 9:30 and 11:00 AM

Nursery
Closed Memorial Bayabor Day

Sacrament of Reconciliation
Saturday: 3:08.00 PM or by appt.

No Wednesday evening Confessions during {

4

Sacrament of Baptism

Baptism preparation is by appointment with
Deacon Roger Heidt. Please call the Parish
schedule an appointment.

Sacrament of Marriage
Preparation is by appointment with our
Parish Priest at least six months in advance.

Sacrament of the Anointing of the Sick
Contact the Parish Office in advance if you wi
to be anointed before surgery
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June-23BroomTree Family
June-288VBS / Sister Camp
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Contact Ellen in the office to learn more about
hosting either the guys or the girls the week of

July 28 Aug 2
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